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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs
 
Event 51  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AFast Falcons-FL 1:49.27  1:49.151
1) Parkin, Hannah J 17 2) Wolfe, Kathryn R 18 3) Braganza, Lara I 18 4) Opdyke, Erika X 16

1:49.27 (24.87)1:24.40 (24.42)59.98 (32.63)27.35

    AHighlander Aquatic Club-FL 1:52.05  1:53.802
1) Batia, Charlotte 13 2) Crenshaw, Jillian 15 3) Israel, Lauren 14 4) Rigby, Lylah 16

1:52.05 (24.40)1:27.65 (27.50)1:00.15 (30.77)29.38

    AGator Swim Club-FL 1:55.77  1:53.343
1) Brooks, Peyton A 16 2) Zhou, Lily Y 16 3) Brooks, Olivia M 13 4) Traktueva, Annika 13

1:55.77 (25.99)1:29.78 (29.16)1:00.62 (34.11)26.51

    ABlue Wave Swimming-FL 1:55.91  1:47.564
1) Sanders, Janae D 16 2) Lester, Peyton J 16 3) Johnson, Parker E 17 4) Mattison, Elise A 16

1:55.91 (26.40)1:29.51 (27.03)1:02.48 (34.77)27.71

    BGator Swim Club-FL 2:03.68  2:05.975
1) Frahm, June K 13 2) Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 13 3) Coloson, Amanda M 13 4) Sandora, Frannie L 13

2:03.68 (27.53)1:36.15 (28.82)1:07.33 (35.36)31.97

    BBlue Wave Swimming-FL 2:06.10  1:58.086
1) Purcell, Elaina K 15 2) Johnson, Abigail G 14 3) Griffis, Sophie E 17 4) Principe, Ella J 16

2:06.10 (25.40)1:40.70 (29.89)1:10.81 (38.51)32.30

    BHighlander Aquatic Club-FL 2:06.40  2:02.207
1) Toro-Leon, Paula V 14 2) Sorota, Makena 13 3) Olivence, Noaya Y 15 4) Maldonado, Maryn R 14

2:06.40 (27.84)1:38.56 (32.00)1:06.56 (36.72)29.84

    CFast Falcons-FL 2:08.07  1:59.408
1) Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 13 2) Macias, Cinthya C 14 3) Whitley, Ava M 13 4) Dubova, Ameliia 15

2:08.07 (28.02)1:40.05 (27.76)1:12.29 (39.57)32.72

    CGator Swim Club-FL 2:13.28  2:10.399
1) Zamecki, Alexandra C 17 2) Eberhart, Molly S 15 3) Young, Camille V 14 4) Kelly, Abigail M 13

2:13.28 (30.65)1:42.63 (29.96)1:12.67 (38.53)34.14

    BFast Falcons-FL DQ 1:54.80  1:56.90---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Milak, Evie M 16 2) Perez, Alejandra E 18 3) Watson, Layla C 17 4) Smith, Shelby M 13

DQ 1:54.80 (25.37)1:29.43 (27.87)1:01.56 (32.79)28.77

    DFast Falcons-FL DQ 2:23.09  2:03.95---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Mills, Tanner M 14 2) Fritz, Alexa J 15 3) Jones, Lexi J 17 4) Fogle, Jackie 15

DQ 2:23.09 (22.87)2:00.22 (42.74)1:17.48 (39.23)38.25
 
Event 52  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AFast Falcons-FL 1:38.52  1:35.301
1) Hyde, Seth A 18 2) Disosway, Ian 18 3) Stever, Parker H 17 4) Martin, Logan E 18

1:38.52 (22.77)1:15.75 (24.41)51.34 (25.29)26.05

    AHighlander Aquatic Club-FL 1:40.42  1:38.242
1) Ong, Max M 15 2) Griffith, Bryce 15 3) Roycik, Jack G 15 4) Roycik, Joel C 17

1:40.42 (22.99)1:17.43 (24.96)52.47 (26.87)25.60

    ABlue Wave Swimming-FL 1:45.22  1:44.503
1) Tan, Josiah V 18 2) Zet, Matthew G 15 3) Harsha Sondur, Hari 16 4) Foster, Zachary J 15

1:45.22 (24.04)1:21.18 (25.55)55.63 (28.19)27.44

    AGator Swim Club-FL 1:48.22  1:49.074
1) Werner, Colton H 15 2) Kim, Jinseo 13 3) Han, Alexander T 16 4) Canales, Laith B 14

1:48.22 (24.08)1:24.14 (23.65)1:00.49 (32.25)28.24

    BHighlander Aquatic Club-FL 1:49.08  1:46.065
1) Batia, Campbell J 15 2) Flechtner, Darren H 15 3) Tarbell, Cash 14 4) Awalt, Tommy 17

1:49.08 (24.65)1:24.43 (27.30)57.13 (29.92)27.21
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 52  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BFast Falcons-FL 1:51.97  1:46.886
1) Braganza, Lucas J 16 2) Ribas, Cayden N 15 3) Nacaxe, Aaron A 16 4) Acevedo, Celso M 15

1:51.97 (23.33)1:28.64 (25.58)1:03.06 (31.99)31.07

    BGator Swim Club-FL 1:56.87  1:57.627
1) Hicks-Rabell, Mason J 14 2) Wichert, Wes J 14 3) Liu, Riley H 13 4) Ward, Trent W 13

1:56.87 (24.94)1:31.93 (27.61)1:04.32 (34.31)30.01

    CFast Falcons-FL 2:09.03  1:53.638
1) Du, Marco D 15 2) Rodriguez, Juan E 16 3) Ormedilla, Santi 15 4) Nemes, Owen R 14

2:09.03 (29.95)1:39.08 (1:09.35)29.73
 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Watts, Sinclair E 31.16  31.161
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Leneis, Anna E 31.62  30.512
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Mizeski, Lauren 33.95  34.623
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Dai, Helen 34.33  33.554
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Batten, Skylar 34.95  34.325
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Khakimova, Mariia 35.14  35.786
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 35.34  35.747
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Toro-Leon, Paula V 35.41  35.308
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 13Batia, Charlotte 35.49  35.449
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 13Sorota, Makena 35.99  36.4410
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Coloson, Amanda M 36.36  39.1211
Fast Falcons-FL 13Smith, Shelby M 36.39  36.1812
Unattached-FL 13Blackwell, Abigail 36.55  37.5513
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14McSoley, Karina 37.28  36.0914
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Brooks, Olivia M 37.38  37.5715
Windermere Lakers-FL 13Sung, Jane 37.87  39.7916
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Bassette, Sonya J 37.91  36.0117
Windermere Lakers-FL 13Roberts, Emma E 39.70  39.0618
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Dodge, Emma M 39.83  38.6519
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Johnson, Abigail G 40.13  41.7320
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Raditic Mehalso, Seven G 40.17  38.6021
Fast Falcons-FL 14Macias, Cinthya C 40.56  39.6322
Fast Falcons-FL 13Hurtado Rios, Corina D 41.73  40.9923
Fast Falcons-FL 13Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 43.04  43.3424
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Theodoseau, Eve M 43.15  NT25
Fast Falcons-FL 13Patel, Ruhi 45.64  45.1026
Fast Falcons-FL 14Mills, Tanner M 48.15  48.0027
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Rodriguez, Sloane R 52.17  1:04.0528
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Hendriks, Charlotte NS  38.24---

 
Event 53  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 17Parkin, Hannah J 32.33  33.071
Fast Falcons-FL 18Braganza, Lara I 32.94  33.912
Windermere Lakers-FL 17Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G 33.42  31.633
Unattached-FL 16Malone, Keegan A 33.72  34.744
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Ross, Emily 33.84  33.605
Gator Swim Club-FL 16Zhou, Lily Y 34.10  32.426
Fast Falcons-FL 18Wolfe, Kathryn R 34.26  32.577
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Celada, Ella 34.44  33.488
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 20Maguire, Molly E 34.55  34.789
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 53  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Lester, Peyton J 34.58  34.4010
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Griffis, Sophie E 34.91  35.5711
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 16Jones, Katya R 35.21  33.7212
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Principe, Ella J 36.02  34.9913
Windermere Lakers-FL 17Silva, Maria E 36.40  37.2614
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Marston, Taylor 37.53  37.7115
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Odum, Xzoe 52.82  NT16
Fast Falcons-FL 17Jones, Lexi J DQ 45.43  47.38---

One hand touch

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 16Spencer, Avery L NS  32.42---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Fix, Milena NS  32.24---
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Fistrovic, Ivy O NS  34.29---
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Torres, Sophia NS  29.71---

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Akmalov, Dilyor 30.68  29.321
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Davis, Alden 30.79  30.692
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Beer, Blake T 30.90  30.633
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Mukiri, Ansh 31.32  35.534
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Ward, Trent W 32.96  34.075
Fast Falcons-FL 14Hightower, Evan K 33.00  32.566
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Kim, Jinseo 33.07  33.357
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Rodrigues, Diogo G 34.47  NT8
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Liu, Riley H 34.79  34.109
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Bahner, Jake J 36.43  37.8810
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Osman, Malek A 37.72  46.7811
Fast Falcons-FL 14Nemes, Owen R 39.78  40.5312
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Suniaga Brito, Daniel A 40.65  42.6713
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 13Collins, Cy E 40.86  41.4714
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Cholewiak, Connor NS  38.55---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Maric, Nikola NS  33.34---
Fast Falcons-FL 14Reynolds, Kaden L NS  42.65---

 
Event 54  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 15McMeeking, Reef W 26.13  26.441
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Griffith, Bryce 27.43  27.512
Windermere Lakers-FL 16McMeeking, Kai L 27.75  26.843
Windermere Lakers-FL 16Alvarez, Matthew L 28.58  27.294
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J 28.97  28.79*5
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Zet, Matthew G 28.97  29.04*5
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Flechtner, Darren H 29.57  29.677
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Kawaiaea, Kaleo 30.38  32.568
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Fiama, Luca T 30.49  29.779
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Nelson, Branden T 30.84  30.5610
Windermere Lakers-FL 16Kusluk, Sarp F 31.02  31.1611
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Karagulle, Berent 31.03  31.6512
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Chatelain, Christopher 31.26  30.6713
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Perez, Lucas 31.99  34.2614
Windermere Lakers-FL 16Ameria, Agastya 32.19  36.3315
Fast Falcons-FL 15Ribas, Cayden N 32.42  33.1116



FAST - FL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  2/1/2026  Page 4

2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 54  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 35Davis, Ross 32.46  33.4017
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Soud, YahYa 32.47  33.0918
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 17Awalt, Tommy 33.44  32.7719
Fast Falcons-FL 15Ormedilla, Santi 33.88  33.1020
Fast Falcons-FL 16Braganza, Lucas J 34.63  33.8421
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Newton, Jaden K 35.53  34.1422
Fast Falcons-FL 16Rodriguez, Juan E 38.75  37.1723
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Karapakula, Prabhav 38.86  37.6624
Fast Falcons-FL 16Frosolono, Carlos R NS  30.20---

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Israel, Lauren 1:01.38  1:01.401
1:01.38 (32.88)28.50

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 1:01.76  1:01.532
1:01.76 (31.37)30.39

Fast Falcons-FL 13Whitley, Ava M 1:03.40  1:01.283
1:03.40 (32.75)30.65

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Soud, Carma 1:04.16  1:04.884
1:04.16 (33.44)30.72

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Comprosky, Hope 1:04.54  1:03.385
1:04.54 (33.88)30.66

Windermere Lakers-FL 13Rodriguez, Fabiana V 1:05.43  1:06.136
1:05.43 (35.28)30.15

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Brooks, Olivia M 1:05.88  1:06.147
1:05.88 (35.37)30.51

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Ciaravino, Claire M 1:06.75  1:05.288
1:06.75 (36.27)30.48

Fast Falcons-FL 13Hurtado Rios, Corina D 1:15.86  1:30.339
1:15.86 (41.58)34.28

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Maldonado, Maryn R 1:15.98  1:13.3310
1:15.98 (40.25)35.73

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Michanne, Myrical 1:17.16  1:12.3011
1:17.16 (43.07)34.09

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 14Daugherty, Jocelyn D 1:17.52  1:14.5612
1:17.52 (42.11)35.41

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Frahm, June K 1:19.51  1:21.4013
1:19.51 (43.17)36.34

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Sassner, Avery E 1:22.80  1:22.6814
1:22.80 (46.18)36.62

Fast Falcons-FL 14Macias, Cinthya C 1:26.69  1:25.1715
1:26.69 (46.92)39.77

Fast Falcons-FL 13Petty, Maggie C 1:27.65  1:30.7116
1:27.65 (48.49)39.16

Windermere Lakers-FL 13Halecki, Alina M NS  1:21.25---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Hendriks, Charlotte NS  1:20.42---

 
Event 55  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Brooks, Peyton A 57.54  55.071
57.54 (30.51)27.03

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Sanders, Janae D 58.96  55.142
58.96 (31.98)26.98
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 55  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 16Milak, Evie M 59.53  59.183
59.53 (31.54)27.99

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Fix, Milena 59.67  58.674
59.67 (31.16)28.51

Unattached-FL 23Bogdanova, Anya I 59.91  1:00.375
59.91 (31.78)28.13

Windermere Lakers-FL 17Fitzpatrick, Willa K 1:00.04  58.876
1:00.04 (32.09)27.95

Fast Falcons-FL 16Opdyke, Erika X 1:00.51  1:00.737
1:00.51 (32.45)28.06

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Johnson, Parker E 1:00.67  1:00.128
1:00.67 (32.27)28.40

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 16Rigby, Lylah 1:01.17  1:01.399
1:01.17 (32.40)28.77

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 17Davis, Annika 1:02.42  1:02.9310
1:02.42 (32.79)29.63

Fast Falcons-FL 18Perez, Alejandra E 1:04.07  1:05.4611
1:04.07 (34.71)29.36

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Crenshaw, Jillian 1:04.23  1:03.8512
1:04.23 (34.08)30.15

Fast Falcons-FL 18Allen, Bethany A 1:04.43  1:04.1513
1:04.43 (33.54)30.89

Fast Falcons-FL 18Wolfe, Kathryn R 1:05.09  1:03.2814
1:05.09 (34.82)30.27

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 20Maguire, Molly E 1:05.36  1:06.0715
1:05.36 (34.69)30.67

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Purcell, Elaina K 1:07.58  1:03.8616
1:07.58 (36.38)31.20

Fast Falcons-FL 15Dubova, Ameliia 1:07.70  1:06.2617
1:07.70 (36.21)31.49

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Olivence, Noaya Y 1:07.76  1:06.9518
1:07.76 (36.72)31.04

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Celada, Ella 1:08.22  1:05.4019
1:08.22 (36.69)31.53

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Marston, Samantha 1:08.46  1:07.2120
1:08.46 (36.70)31.76

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Lester, Peyton J 1:10.04  1:06.3221
1:10.04 (38.31)31.73

Fast Falcons-FL 17Marquina Leen, Barbie P 1:15.49  1:12.1922
1:15.49 (41.59)33.90

Gator Swim Club-FL 15Eberhart, Molly S 1:20.67  1:16.9923
1:20.67 (43.69)36.98

Fast Falcons-FL 15Fritz, Alexa J 1:23.86  1:35.2124
1:23.86 (44.36)39.50

Fast Falcons-FL 15Fogle, Jackie 1:25.50  1:21.5825
1:25.50 (48.19)37.31

TekMasters Swim Club-FL 16Davila, Leia 1:31.63  1:27.9126
1:31.63 (50.37)41.26

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Mattison, Elise A NS  1:01.04---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Ross, Emily NS  59.48---
Fast Falcons-FL 16Wood, Chloe S NS  59.83---
Fast Falcons-FL 15Stevens, Charlotte D NS  1:02.25---
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs
 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 13Rabinowitz, Eli G 57.54  59.671
57.54 (30.71)26.83

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Canales, Laith B 59.13  1:02.332
59.13 (31.12)28.01

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Liu, Riley H 1:01.53  1:01.173
1:01.53 (33.14)28.39

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Tarbell, Cash 1:02.15  1:02.264
1:02.15 (33.19)28.96

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Kim, Jinseo 1:06.62  1:06.855
1:06.62 (35.55)31.07

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13McSoley, Michael 1:12.05  1:15.726
1:12.05 (39.83)32.22

Fast Falcons-FL 14Hightower, Evan K 1:12.22  1:13.987
1:12.22 (39.81)32.41

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Beer, Blake T 1:12.71  1:11.998
1:12.71 (40.03)32.68

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Do, Tam 1:19.38  1:22.309
1:19.38 (42.47)36.91

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Pasupuleti, Neil 1:24.88  1:28.0410
1:24.88 (48.59)36.29

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Cholewiak, Connor NS  1:10.37---
 
Event 56  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Han, Alexander T 51.23  50.261
51.23 (27.45)23.78

Fast Falcons-FL 18Disosway, Ian 51.76  50.772
51.76 (27.10)24.66

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Roycik, Jack G 53.73  53.253
53.73 (28.16)25.57

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 18Tan, Josiah V 53.82  52.344
53.82 (28.38)25.44

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Ong, Max M 54.32  53.445
54.32 (29.20)25.12

Fast Falcons-FL 17Stever, Parker H 54.67  54.196
54.67 (28.53)26.14

Fast Falcons-FL 18Martin, Logan E 54.69  54.397
54.69 (29.01)25.68

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 17Thornton, Brandon 55.30  56.638
55.30 (29.67)25.63

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 18Bassov, Gleb N 55.34  53.459
55.34 (29.40)25.94

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Flechtner, Darren H 55.92  55.8310
55.92 (29.95)25.97

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 17Roycik, Joel C 55.96  57.5111
55.96 (29.44)26.52

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Theodoseau, Peter j 56.26  57.5512
56.26 (30.09)26.17

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Alvarez, Matthew L 56.63  55.9413
56.63 (31.17)25.46

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Seguin, Ethan 56.88  NT14
56.88 (30.36)26.52
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 56  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Melendez, Xavi M 57.05  57.6315
57.05 (30.05)27.00

Fast Falcons-FL 18Hyde, Seth A 57.18  55.0416
57.18 (30.04)27.14

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Harsha Sondur, Hari 57.27  57.2817
57.27 (31.09)26.18

Fast Falcons-FL 16Nacaxe, Aaron A 58.26  1:01.1118
58.26 (30.84)27.42

Windermere Lakers-FL 15Nogueras, Anthony J 58.36  58.5419
58.36 (30.77)27.59

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 18Toro-Leon, Fernando R 59.22  54.4820
59.22 (32.22)27.00

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Fahmy, Sam 59.91  1:02.5521
59.91 (32.11)27.80

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Ameria, Agastya 1:00.59  1:02.0222
1:00.59 (33.05)27.54

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Osman, Beko A 1:00.88  1:00.7723
1:00.88 (33.03)27.85

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Wong, Jackson T 1:01.15  1:02.1924
1:01.15 (31.95)29.20

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 17Awalt, Tommy 1:01.23  1:01.7725
1:01.23 (32.80)28.43

Gator Swim Club-FL 15Werner, Colton H 1:01.27  56.9026
1:01.27 (32.52)28.75

Fast Falcons-FL 35Davis, Ross 1:02.10  NT27
1:02.10 (33.45)28.65

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Foster, Zachary J 1:03.00  1:04.4928
1:03.00 (33.20)29.80

Fast Falcons-FL 17Higuera, Jimmy E 1:03.02  1:01.5629
1:03.02 (34.03)28.99

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Soud, YahYa 1:03.12  1:01.8930
1:03.12 (34.05)29.07

Fast Falcons-FL 15Ribas, Cayden N 1:03.95  1:04.2331
1:03.95 (34.72)29.23

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 16Shuster, Rama V 1:05.16  1:05.8632
1:05.16 (36.84)28.32

Fast Falcons-FL 15Du, Marco D 1:06.76  1:07.9833
1:06.76 (35.78)30.98

Windermere Lakers-FL 15Perez, Lucas 1:08.24  1:10.1634
1:08.24 (35.66)32.58

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Martyniuk, Ethan C 1:11.09  1:10.9935
1:11.09 (39.40)31.69

Fast Falcons-FL 16Frosolono, Carlos R NS  1:00.28---
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Soto Sequera, Jose NS  1:01.37---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Broderick, Finnley NS  1:09.61---
Fast Falcons-FL 17Lewis, Antonio J NS  55.29---

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Khakimova, Mariia 2:01.51  2:00.991
2:01.51 (31.47)1:30.04 (31.58)58.46 (31.03)27.43

Fast Falcons-FL 13Whitley, Ava M 2:03.73  2:01.962
2:03.73 (29.85)1:33.88 (31.72)1:02.16 (32.20)29.96
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 14Campa, Sophia I 2:04.08  2:08.523
2:04.08 (31.82)1:32.26 (32.14)1:00.12 (31.45)28.67

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Comprosky, Hope 2:04.16  2:02.854
2:04.16 (31.55)1:32.61 (32.63)59.98 (31.45)28.53

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Traktueva, Annika 2:06.83  2:10.275
2:06.83 (32.62)1:34.21 (33.34)1:00.87 (31.91)28.96

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Breadon, Olivia 2:07.86  2:09.536
2:07.86 (32.32)1:35.54 (33.29)1:02.25 (32.78)29.47

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Dodge, Emma M 2:12.25  2:12.167
2:12.25 (34.41)1:37.84 (34.78)1:03.06 (32.98)30.08

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Young, Camille V 2:14.67  2:17.298
2:14.67 (35.29)1:39.38 (35.45)1:03.93 (34.32)29.61

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14McSoley, Karina 2:15.57  2:06.229
2:15.57 (34.31)1:41.26 (34.66)1:06.60 (35.02)31.58

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Raditic Mehalso, Seven G 2:18.41  2:15.6410
2:18.41 (36.06)1:42.35 (36.46)1:05.89 (34.93)30.96

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Sassner, Avery E 2:18.45  2:15.3511
2:18.45 (34.75)1:43.70 (36.55)1:07.15 (35.38)31.77

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Kelly, Abigail M 2:21.77  2:30.9312
2:21.77 (36.99)1:44.78 (37.38)1:07.40 (35.74)31.66

Fast Falcons-FL 14Ferrell, Abby M 2:24.32  2:30.0313
2:24.32 (36.48)1:47.84 (38.75)1:09.09 (36.88)32.21

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Uvaraj, Aditi 2:25.94  2:26.6614
2:25.94 (37.53)1:48.41 (38.03)1:10.38 (37.20)33.18

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Theodoseau, Eve M 2:28.38  2:21.7715
2:28.38 (37.74)1:50.64 (39.16)1:11.48 (37.52)33.96

Fast Falcons-FL 14Mills, Tanner M NS  2:30.63---
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Berry, Anya C NS  2:16.67---

 
Event 57  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 16Rigby, Lylah 1:55.43  1:53.331
1:55.43 (28.71)1:26.72 (29.82)56.90 (29.88)27.02

Fast Falcons-FL 16Opdyke, Erika X 1:56.63  1:54.772
1:56.63 (29.65)1:26.98 (30.17)56.81 (29.77)27.04

Fast Falcons-FL 18Braganza, Lara I 1:57.69  1:53.503
1:57.69 (30.47)1:27.22 (30.38)56.84 (30.04)26.80

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Landim, Mariana B 1:58.69  1:52.744
1:58.69 (31.32)1:27.37 (30.50)56.87 (29.82)27.05

Windermere Lakers-FL 17Fitzpatrick, Willa K 1:59.98  1:56.135
1:59.98 (31.25)1:28.73 (30.98)57.75 (29.98)27.77

Windermere Lakers-FL 17Silva, Maria E 2:01.24  2:00.376
2:01.24 (31.69)1:29.55 (31.38)58.17 (30.23)27.94

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Kallevig, Mya E 2:01.25  1:56.197
2:01.25 (31.14)1:30.11 (31.53)58.58 (30.30)28.28

Fast Falcons-FL 17Watson, Layla C 2:02.48  1:56.828
2:02.48 (32.40)1:30.08 (31.80)58.28 (30.33)27.95

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Ambrose, Eden 2:04.55  2:11.639
2:04.55 (33.19)1:31.36 (32.38)58.98 (30.68)28.30

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Berry, Madelyn G 2:06.62  2:06.7710
2:06.62 (33.04)1:33.58 (33.12)1:00.46 (32.07)28.39

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Zhou, Lily Y 2:12.21  2:19.2111
2:12.21 (33.66)1:38.55 (34.95)1:03.60 (33.38)30.22



FAST - FL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  2/1/2026  Page 9

2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 57  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Mattison, Elise A 2:12.60  1:56.4112
2:12.60 (34.12)1:38.48 (34.99)1:03.49 (33.71)29.78

Gator Swim Club-FL 17Zamecki, Alexandra C 2:14.29  2:04.8313
2:14.29 (33.66)1:40.63 (34.36)1:06.27 (34.33)31.94

Fast Falcons-FL 15Fogle, Jackie 2:37.26  2:35.9614
2:37.26 (41.57)1:55.69 (42.00)1:13.69 (39.22)34.47

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Fistrovic, Ivy O NS  2:09.08---
Fast Falcons-FL 17Marquina Leen, Barbie P NS  2:24.19---
Gator Swim Club-FL 15Ihnatsenka, Sonya S NS  2:05.71---
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Levitt, Lyla N NS  2:03.41---
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 16Spencer, Avery L NS  2:05.67---

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Tang, Tony 1:50.34  1:51.771
1:50.34 (27.49)1:22.85 (27.76)55.09 (28.76)26.33

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Tarbell, Cash 1:55.22  1:58.912
1:55.22 (28.70)1:26.52 (30.12)56.40 (29.35)27.05

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Smudde, Oliver 1:59.85  1:58.973
1:59.85 (30.64)1:29.21 (31.19)58.02 (30.66)27.36

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 13Alford, Cullen J 2:02.00  1:58.224
2:02.00 (32.19)1:29.81 (31.89)57.92 (31.09)26.83

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Hicks-Rabell, Mason J 2:02.34  2:03.355
2:02.34 (31.73)1:30.61 (32.29)58.32 (31.14)27.18

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Wichert, Wes J 2:06.11  2:04.156
2:06.11 (31.91)1:34.20 (33.72)1:00.48 (32.03)28.45

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Ward, Wyatt R 2:08.84  2:17.337
2:08.84 (32.49)1:36.35 (33.04)1:03.31 (33.26)30.05

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 13Collins, Cy E 2:17.62  2:14.688
2:17.62 (34.64)1:42.98 (36.74)1:06.24 (35.65)30.59

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Do, Tam 2:25.30  2:24.289
2:25.30 (38.69)1:46.61 (37.49)1:09.12 (36.51)32.61

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Montoya, Silas C 2:28.42  2:39.7910
2:28.42 (38.16)1:50.26 (39.62)1:10.64 (37.75)32.89

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Smudde, Gavin 2:30.63  2:38.7711
2:30.63 (37.40)1:53.23 (39.74)1:13.49 (39.15)34.34

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Kirilescu, Noah 2:31.96  2:45.9612
2:31.96 (39.30)1:52.66 (40.53)1:12.13 (38.37)33.76

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Bobkov, Ryan 2:32.50  2:31.1113
2:32.50 (41.55)1:50.95 (40.42)1:10.53 (38.00)32.53

 
Event 58  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 18Bassov, Gleb N 1:44.89  1:42.331
1:44.89 (26.75)1:18.14 (26.59)51.55 (26.38)25.17

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Roycik, Jack G 1:48.21  1:47.142
1:48.21 (27.77)1:20.44 (27.71)52.73 (27.37)25.36

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Ong, Max M 1:49.24  1:45.283
1:49.24 (27.71)1:21.53 (28.82)52.71 (27.83)24.88

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 15Fishberg, Adam 1:51.01  1:46.894
1:51.01 (29.60)1:21.41 (28.33)53.08 (27.39)25.69

Windermere Lakers-FL 15Karagulle, JJ 1:54.44  1:55.935
1:54.44 (27.84)1:26.60 (30.48)56.12 (29.99)26.13
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 58  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J 1:55.81  1:53.016
1:55.81 (30.26)1:25.55 (30.43)55.12 (29.35)25.77

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Fiama, Luca T 1:56.81  1:55.787
1:56.81 (30.47)1:26.34 (30.95)55.39 (29.14)26.25

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Foster, Zachary J 1:57.14  1:46.978
1:57.14 (29.24)1:27.90 (30.09)57.81 (30.54)27.27

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15DuTreil, Landon 2:03.70  2:04.709
2:03.70 (32.04)1:31.66 (32.99)58.67 (31.05)27.62

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Karapakula, Prabhav 2:05.25  2:01.4610
2:05.25 (32.07)1:33.18 (32.28)1:00.90 (31.98)28.92

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Sanderson, Fin 2:05.97  2:09.5711
2:05.97 (32.87)1:33.10 (32.92)1:00.18 (31.79)28.39

Windermere Lakers-FL 15Soto Sequera, Jose 2:06.20  2:02.9112
2:06.20 (32.02)1:34.18 (33.28)1:00.90 (32.36)28.54

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Wong, Jackson T 2:07.12  2:10.6013
2:07.12 (33.23)1:33.89 (32.77)1:01.12 (31.97)29.15

Fast Falcons-FL 17Higuera, Jimmy E 2:08.52  2:02.4114
2:08.52 (33.61)1:34.91 (34.05)1:00.86 (31.74)29.12

Fast Falcons-FL 16Rodriguez, Juan E 2:27.86  2:26.8415
2:27.86 (37.62)1:50.24 (38.32)1:11.92 (37.57)34.35

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 16Powell, Anthony R 2:50.62  2:57.3616
2:50.62 (44.35)2:06.27 (46.12)1:20.15 (43.41)36.74

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Martyniuk, Ethan C DQ 2:21.78  2:57.88---
False start

DQ 2:21.78 (39.22)1:42.56 (37.62)1:04.94 (34.41)30.53
 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 13Batia, Charlotte 1:03.32  1:02.901
1:03.32 (33.12)30.20

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Israel, Lauren 1:03.50  1:04.872
1:03.50 (37.73)25.77

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Leneis, Anna E 1:06.78  1:06.303
1:06.78 (34.57)32.21

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Soud, Carma 1:07.77  1:07.394
1:07.77 (34.59)33.18

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Dai, Helen 1:08.76  1:05.785
1:08.76 (35.45)33.31

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Frahm, June K 1:08.90  1:08.246
1:08.90 (35.26)33.64

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Breadon, Olivia 1:09.03  1:08.487
1:09.03 (35.87)33.16

Windermere Lakers-FL 13Rodriguez, Fabiana V 1:09.07  1:08.528
1:09.07 (35.78)33.29

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Batten, Skylar 1:10.67  1:10.279
1:10.67 (36.18)34.49

Fast Falcons-FL 13Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 1:11.17  1:11.5310
1:11.17 (36.58)34.59

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Uvaraj, Aditi 1:11.92  1:12.4911
1:11.92 (36.73)35.19

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Sandora, Frannie L 1:12.08  1:10.3712
1:12.08 (37.46)34.62

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Michanne, Myrical 1:12.61  1:09.8713
1:12.61 (37.32)35.29



FAST - FL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  2/1/2026  Page 11

2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 14Daugherty, Jocelyn D 1:13.86  1:12.0514
1:13.86 (38.05)35.81

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Young, Camille V 1:13.89  1:14.1615
1:13.89 (39.03)34.86

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Kelly, Abigail M 1:15.92  1:15.9916
1:15.92 (38.33)37.59

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Maldonado, Maryn R 1:16.21  1:14.0117
1:16.21 (39.70)36.51

Windermere Lakers-FL 13Roberts, Emma E 1:19.84  1:22.2918
1:19.84 (41.76)38.08

Fast Falcons-FL 13Patel, Ruhi 1:31.44  1:36.3419
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Mizeski, Lauren NS  1:04.13---

 
Event 59  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Brooks, Peyton A 56.96  54.831
56.96 (29.21)27.75

Fast Falcons-FL 18Braganza, Lara I 58.16  1:00.352
58.16 (30.08)28.08

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 16Rigby, Lylah 59.50  58.953
59.50 (30.33)29.17

Unattached-FL 23Bogdanova, Anya I 59.71  1:00.084
59.71 (30.81)28.90

Unattached-FL 16Malone, Keegan A 1:00.25  1:01.055
1:00.25 (31.13)29.12

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Sanders, Janae D 1:00.89  56.326
1:00.89 (31.60)29.29

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Landim, Mariana B 1:01.02  56.737
1:01.02 (31.59)29.43

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 17Davis, Annika 1:01.66  1:00.488
1:01.66 (31.34)30.32

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Ross, Emily 1:02.58  1:01.939
1:02.58 (32.39)30.19

Fast Falcons-FL 17Watson, Layla C 1:03.51  1:05.0710
1:03.51 (32.86)30.65

Fast Falcons-FL 15Dubova, Ameliia 1:05.13  1:04.5611
1:05.13 (33.16)31.97

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 16Jones, Katya R 1:05.73  1:04.9112
1:05.73 (33.87)31.86

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Kallevig, Mya E 1:05.86  1:07.7113
1:05.86 (33.63)32.23

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Griffis, Sophie E 1:06.53  1:06.0714
1:06.53 (33.98)32.55

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Marston, Samantha 1:06.55  1:05.7415
1:06.55 (33.03)33.52

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Principe, Ella J 1:06.81  1:04.6216
1:06.81 (34.14)32.67

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Purcell, Elaina K 1:07.99  1:04.1017
1:07.99 (34.89)33.10

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Berry, Madelyn G 1:09.90  1:08.9818
1:09.90 (35.49)34.41

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Olivence, Noaya Y 1:11.39  1:09.2719
1:11.39 (36.83)34.56
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 59  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 17Zamecki, Alexandra C 1:12.16  1:10.3120
1:12.16 (36.93)35.23

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Marston, Taylor 1:12.66  1:11.3021
1:12.66 (36.62)36.04

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Lester, Peyton J 1:13.13  1:08.9922
1:13.13 (38.56)34.57

Gator Swim Club-FL 15Eberhart, Molly S 1:16.73  1:14.4823
1:16.73 (38.73)38.00

Fast Falcons-FL 15Fritz, Alexa J 1:20.03  1:17.7924
1:20.03 (40.96)39.07

TekMasters Swim Club-FL 16Davila, Leia 1:21.80  1:18.7425
1:21.80 (42.56)39.24

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Odum, Xzoe 1:28.68  NT26
1:28.68 (47.57)41.11

Fast Falcons-FL 17Marquina Leen, Barbie P NS  1:17.25---
Fast Falcons-FL 15Stevens, Charlotte D NS  1:00.79---
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Levitt, Lyla N NS  1:05.94---
Gator Swim Club-FL 15Ihnatsenka, Sonya S NS  1:04.86---
Fast Falcons-FL 16Wood, Chloe S NS  1:07.80---

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Canales, Laith B 58.06  58.281
58.06 (29.06)29.00

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Tang, Tony 59.06  58.772
59.06 (29.64)29.42

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Mukiri, Ansh 1:01.38  1:02.323
1:01.38 (32.18)29.20

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Smudde, Oliver 1:01.68  1:03.024
1:01.68 (31.62)30.06

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Hicks-Rabell, Mason J 1:03.80  1:03.555
1:03.80 (32.57)31.23

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Davis, Alden 1:04.30  1:05.766
1:04.30 (33.27)31.03

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13McSoley, Michael 1:07.50  1:09.337
1:07.50 (35.65)31.85

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Ward, Wyatt R 1:08.25  1:07.788
1:08.25 (35.79)32.46

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Suniaga Brito, Daniel A 1:14.22  1:17.209
1:14.22 (37.70)36.52

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Pasupuleti, Neil 1:18.19  1:14.8110
1:18.19 (40.56)37.63

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Montoya, Silas C 1:19.29  1:22.4111
1:19.29 (41.27)38.02

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Osman, Malek A 1:20.56  1:25.5712
1:20.56 (41.16)39.40

Fast Falcons-FL 14Nemes, Owen R 1:21.32  1:25.0713
1:21.32 (41.92)39.40

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Smudde, Gavin 1:22.59  1:22.9014
1:22.59 (42.48)40.11

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Kirilescu, Noah 1:30.70  1:42.7815
1:30.70 (46.62)44.08

Fast Falcons-FL 14Reynolds, Kaden L NS  1:27.02---
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Akmalov, Dilyor NS  1:11.25---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Maric, Nikola NS  1:10.61---

 
Event 60  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-FL 15Walker, Noah M 50.73  48.391
50.73 (26.54)24.19

Fast Falcons-FL 18Hyde, Seth A 55.80  52.762
55.80 (28.17)27.63

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 15Fishberg, Adam 57.14  56.773
57.14 (29.04)28.10

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 17Roycik, Joel C 57.19  56.404
57.19 (29.14)28.05

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Seguin, Ethan 58.04  1:23.005
58.04 (29.59)28.45

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Griffith, Bryce 58.91  1:00.676
58.91 (29.93)28.98

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Melendez, Xavi M 59.26  1:01.937
59.26 (30.72)28.54

Gator Swim Club-FL 15Werner, Colton H 1:00.53  58.968
1:00.53 (30.76)29.77

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Kusluk, Sarp F 1:04.17  1:06.559
1:04.17 (32.41)31.76

Fast Falcons-FL 15Du, Marco D 1:04.23  1:02.3310
1:04.23 (33.54)30.69

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Newton, Jaden K 1:05.44  1:10.6811
1:05.44 (34.25)31.19

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Chatelain, Christopher 1:06.51  1:10.9012
1:06.51 (34.41)32.10

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15DuTreil, Landon 1:06.99  1:06.6113
1:06.99 (35.34)31.65

Fast Falcons-FL 35Davis, Ross 1:07.63  NT14
1:07.63 (34.52)33.11

Fast Falcons-FL 16Braganza, Lucas J 1:08.72  1:08.4015
1:08.72 (35.64)33.08

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Wong, Jackson T 1:10.17  1:09.5116
1:10.17 (36.03)34.14

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Sanderson, Fin 1:11.00  1:08.9717
1:11.00 (36.40)34.60

Fast Falcons-FL 15Ormedilla, Santi 1:11.93  1:09.7118
1:11.93 (37.83)34.10

Windermere Lakers-FL 15Lopez-Yascual, David J 1:13.35  1:08.3619
1:13.35 (38.62)34.73

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 16Powell, Anthony R 1:40.67  1:35.4120
1:40.67 (50.37)50.30

Fast Falcons-FL 16Nacaxe, Aaron A NS  NT---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Broderick, Finnley NS  1:05.84---

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Khakimova, Mariia 25.47  25.071
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Watts, Sinclair E 25.65  25.172
Fast Falcons-FL 13Smith, Shelby M 25.91  25.963
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 14Campa, Sophia I 26.09  25.934
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 61  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Dodge, Emma M 26.41  25.465
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Breadon, Olivia 26.64  25.906
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Traktueva, Annika 26.80  27.797
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Comprosky, Hope 26.83  26.658
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Toro-Leon, Paula V 26.92  26.879
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Soud, Carma 27.11  26.9810
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Coloson, Amanda M 27.49  27.3511
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Brooks, Olivia M 27.54  26.7412
Gator Swim Club-FL 14Young, Camille V 27.67  28.2013
Windermere Lakers-FL 13Rodriguez, Fabiana V 27.94  27.9014
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14McSoley, Karina 28.01  26.3715
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Sandora, Frannie L 28.28  27.4416
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Ciaravino, Claire M 28.45  27.7717
Fast Falcons-FL 14Ferrell, Abby M 29.02  29.3418
Unattached-FL 13Blackwell, Abigail 29.26  28.7719
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 14Daugherty, Jocelyn D 29.36  28.4020
Fast Falcons-FL 13Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z 29.46  28.5621
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Bassette, Sonya J 29.69  28.7122
Fast Falcons-FL 13Hurtado Rios, Corina D 29.83  29.6823
Windermere Lakers-FL 13Sung, Jane 30.18  31.5024
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Kelly, Abigail M 30.27  29.9825
Gator Swim Club-FL 14Sassner, Avery E 30.31  29.3726
Fast Falcons-FL 14Macias, Cinthya C 30.44  29.7027
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Maldonado, Maryn R 31.12  30.0328
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Uvaraj, Aditi 31.56  31.1629
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Johnson, Abigail G 31.89  31.3230
Windermere Lakers-FL 13Roberts, Emma E 32.11  31.9431
Fast Falcons-FL 14Mills, Tanner M 32.39  32.2832
Fast Falcons-FL 13Petty, Maggie C 33.32  32.4433
Windermere Lakers-FL 13Halecki, Alina M NS  31.41---
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Berry, Anya C NS  27.55---
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Rodriguez, Sloane R NS  NT---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Hendriks, Charlotte NS  28.95---

 
Event 61  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Sanders, Janae D 24.41  23.851
Fast Falcons-FL 17Parkin, Hannah J 24.70  23.742
Gator Swim Club-FL 16Brooks, Peyton A 24.78  23.633
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Johnson, Parker E 25.31  25.434
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Kallevig, Mya E 25.84  25.265
Windermere Lakers-FL 17Silva, Maria E 25.97  25.46*6
Windermere Lakers-FL 17Fitzpatrick, Willa K 25.97  25.35*6
Windermere Lakers-FL 17Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G 26.05  24.778
Fast Falcons-FL 17Watson, Layla C 26.16  26.409
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 17Davis, Annika 26.21  25.0610
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Principe, Ella J 26.39  25.9511
Fast Falcons-FL 18Perez, Alejandra E 26.52  25.71*12
Gator Swim Club-FL 16Zhou, Lily Y 26.52  25.91*12
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Ambrose, Eden 26.64  27.5414
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Mattison, Elise A 26.76  24.6615
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Marston, Taylor 27.10  27.2316
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 61  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 15Dubova, Ameliia 27.27  27.5417
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Marston, Samantha 27.73  27.2118
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Olivence, Noaya Y 28.26  27.5319
Fast Falcons-FL 18Allen, Bethany A 28.35  29.1820
Gator Swim Club-FL 15Eberhart, Molly S 29.14  28.7721
Fast Falcons-FL 17Jones, Lexi J 30.40  33.4022
Fast Falcons-FL 15Fogle, Jackie 31.43  30.6123
Fast Falcons-FL 15Fritz, Alexa J 31.82  29.8124
TekMasters Swim Club-FL 16Davila, Leia 32.63  31.2125
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Odum, Xzoe 34.42  37.8526
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Fistrovic, Ivy O NS  25.42---
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Torres, Sophia NS  25.42---
Fast Falcons-FL 16Wood, Chloe S NS  25.94---
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Crenshaw, Jillian NS  25.45---

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Canales, Laith B 24.29  24.551
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Ward, Trent W 24.85  25.092
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Akmalov, Dilyor 24.95  24.613
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Tarbell, Cash 25.07  25.724
Gator Swim Club-FL 14Hicks-Rabell, Mason J 25.50  26.695
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Smudde, Oliver 25.71  25.676
Gator Swim Club-FL 13Ward, Wyatt R 25.82  25.897
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 13Alford, Cullen J 25.92  25.798
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Bahner, Jake J 26.92  27.969
Fast Falcons-FL 14Hightower, Evan K 27.29  26.7010
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13McSoley, Michael 28.14  27.0711
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Pasupuleti, Neil 28.25  27.7812
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 13Collins, Cy E 29.08  28.9713
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Smudde, Gavin 29.49  30.4914
Fast Falcons-FL 14Nemes, Owen R 29.64  29.2615
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Osman, Malek A 29.78  30.3816
Windermere Lakers-FL 14Rodrigues, Diogo G 29.99  30.9817
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Bobkov, Ryan 30.24  31.5518
Gator Swim Club-FL 14Montoya, Silas C 31.85  32.2419
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Kirilescu, Noah 31.87  33.3320
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Cholewiak, Connor NS  25.28---
Fast Falcons-FL 14Reynolds, Kaden L NS  31.60---

 
Event 62  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Han, Alexander T 21.85  22.231
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Ong, Max M 22.28  21.592
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 17Thornton, Brandon 22.34  22.073
Fast Falcons-FL 17Stever, Parker H 22.78  22.004
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Roycik, Jack G 22.83  22.915
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Theodoseau, Peter j 23.02  23.116
Windermere Lakers-FL 16Alvarez, Matthew L 23.09  22.397
Fast Falcons-FL 18Hyde, Seth A 23.48  22.158
Fast Falcons-FL 18Martin, Logan E 23.52  23.309
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 16Harsha Sondur, Hari 23.54  23.3910
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 62  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Fahmy, Sam 23.59  23.4411
Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Fiama, Luca T 23.62  22.1112
Fast Falcons-FL 15Acevedo, Celso M 23.85  23.3113
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Karagulle, JJ 23.96  23.7214
Windermere Lakers-FL 16Ameria, Agastya 24.06  23.9415
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Nogueras, Anthony J 24.13  23.70*16
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Kawaiaea, Kaleo 24.13  23.44*16
Fast Falcons-FL 16Nacaxe, Aaron A 24.21  25.4818
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Flechtner, Darren H 24.26  24.4819
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Foster, Zachary J 24.37  23.2320
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Nelson, Branden T 24.57  24.1221
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Soud, YahYa 24.64  24.4522
Windermere Lakers-FL 16Osman, Beko A 24.75  24.7723
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 16Shuster, Rama V 25.50  25.5624
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 17Awalt, Tommy 25.57  25.0625
Windermere Lakers-FL 16Kusluk, Sarp F 25.76  25.7526
Fast Falcons-FL 17Higuera, Jimmy E 25.83  25.9027
Fast Falcons-FL 16Braganza, Lucas J 25.98  25.1328
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Karapakula, Prabhav 26.17  25.3929
Fast Falcons-FL 15Ribas, Cayden N 26.23  26.1230
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Perez, Lucas 26.51  27.77*31
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15DuTreil, Landon 26.51  26.80*31
Fast Falcons-FL 15Ormedilla, Santi 26.95  26.6033
Gator Swim Club-FL 16Martyniuk, Ethan C 27.72  27.5734
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Lopez-Yascual, David J 28.33  26.5035
Fast Falcons-FL 16Rodriguez, Juan E 30.19  29.7936
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Sanderson, Fin DQ 26.36  27.30---

False start

Fast Falcons-FL 17Lewis, Antonio J NS  23.35---
Windermere Lakers-FL 15Soto Sequera, Jose NS  25.33---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J NS  23.20---

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Leneis, Anna E 2:25.22  2:21.221
2:25.22 (38.42)1:46.80 (37.27)1:09.53 (36.31)33.22

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Watts, Sinclair E 2:36.83  2:33.942
2:36.83 (41.32)1:55.51 (40.78)1:14.73 (39.49)35.24

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Israel, Lauren 2:38.68  2:35.673
2:38.68 (42.59)1:56.09 (40.78)1:15.31 (39.65)35.66

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 14Toro-Leon, Paula V 2:40.80  2:39.654
2:40.80 (42.15)1:58.65 (41.45)1:17.20 (40.93)36.27

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Beauchamp, Gabrielle M 2:42.26  2:44.695
2:42.26 (39.95)2:02.31 (42.18)1:20.13 (42.44)37.69

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Batten, Skylar 2:48.85  2:43.166
2:48.85 (42.47)2:06.38 (44.27)1:22.11 (43.63)38.48

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Dai, Helen 2:49.55  2:40.677
2:49.55 (44.70)2:04.85 (44.72)1:20.13 (42.48)37.65

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 13Sorota, Makena 2:50.81  2:44.608
2:50.81 (43.81)2:07.00 (44.89)1:22.11 (43.50)38.61

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 13Batia, Charlotte 2:51.80  2:55.869
2:51.80 (44.36)2:07.44 (45.67)1:21.77 (43.66)38.11
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs

(Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Coloson, Amanda M 2:52.13  3:06.6210
2:52.13 (43.76)2:08.37 (45.19)1:23.18 (44.13)39.05

Fast Falcons-FL 13Smith, Shelby M 2:54.03  NT11
2:54.03 (43.69)2:10.34 (46.01)1:24.33 (44.54)39.79

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Traktueva, Annika 2:56.81  3:13.9712
2:56.81 (44.88)2:11.93 (45.63)1:26.30 (45.64)40.66

Unattached-FL 13Blackwell, Abigail 2:58.54  3:03.7813
2:58.54 (45.22)2:13.32 (47.92)1:25.40 (45.50)39.90

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Michanne, Myrical 2:59.88  2:52.4314
2:59.88 (46.19)2:13.69 (46.49)1:27.20 (46.63)40.57

Windermere Lakers-FL 13Sung, Jane 3:00.34  2:59.0715
3:00.34 (45.05)2:15.29 (47.38)1:27.91 (47.17)40.74

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Bassette, Sonya J 3:03.62  2:50.0216
3:03.62 (49.26)2:14.36 (47.88)1:26.48 (46.55)39.93

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14Johnson, Abigail G 3:07.33  3:03.5717
3:07.33 (48.51)2:18.82 (49.85)1:28.97 (46.15)42.82

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Theodoseau, Eve M 3:14.95  3:08.7718
3:14.95 (48.15)2:26.80 (50.84)1:35.96 (51.25)44.71

Fast Falcons-FL 13Petty, Maggie C 3:25.51  3:34.2519
3:25.51 (52.26)2:33.25 (53.59)1:39.66 (52.83)46.83

Fast Falcons-FL 13Patel, Ruhi 3:42.21  3:46.8920
3:42.21 (55.54)2:46.67 (58.15)1:48.52 (57.61)50.91

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Berry, Anya C NS  2:42.77---
 
Event 63  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Falcons-FL 16Milak, Evie M 2:26.86  2:31.901
2:26.86 (38.51)1:48.35 (38.35)1:10.00 (36.65)33.35

Fast Falcons-FL 17Parkin, Hannah J 2:30.69  NT2
2:30.69 (38.55)1:52.14 (38.75)1:13.39 (38.39)35.00

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Crenshaw, Jillian 2:32.29  2:29.153
2:32.29 (39.95)1:52.34 (39.72)1:12.62 (38.29)34.33

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 18Fix, Milena 2:33.94  2:30.574
2:33.94 (38.93)1:55.01 (39.64)1:15.37 (39.79)35.58

Fast Falcons-FL 16Opdyke, Erika X 2:36.62  2:33.405
2:36.62 (41.54)1:55.08 (40.86)1:14.22 (39.06)35.16

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Berry, Madelyn G 2:37.90  2:38.776
2:37.90 (41.64)1:56.26 (41.22)1:15.04 (39.41)35.63

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 17Griffis, Sophie E 2:43.95  2:38.257
2:43.95 (43.23)2:00.72 (42.72)1:18.00 (41.28)36.72

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Celada, Ella 2:45.27  2:42.558
2:45.27 (43.22)2:02.05 (41.96)1:20.09 (41.92)38.17

Fast Falcons-FL 18Wolfe, Kathryn R 2:46.27  2:32.889
2:46.27 (43.71)2:02.56 (43.52)1:19.04 (42.64)36.40

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 20Maguire, Molly E 2:47.29  2:50.2710
2:47.29 (44.53)2:02.76 (44.43)1:18.33 (41.62)36.71

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 16Jones, Katya R 2:50.16  2:43.4011
2:50.16 (43.21)2:06.95 (45.50)1:21.45 (43.90)37.55

Gator Swim Club-FL 17Zamecki, Alexandra C 2:59.20  2:49.7712
2:59.20 (45.76)2:13.44 (45.53)1:27.91 (46.27)41.64

Fast Falcons-FL 15Stevens, Charlotte D NS  2:26.73---
Gator Swim Club-FL 15Ihnatsenka, Sonya S NS  NT---
Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 16Spencer, Avery L NS  2:26.90---
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Torres, Sophia NS  2:26.37---
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs
 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Beer, Blake T 2:31.59  2:30.631
2:31.59 (39.33)1:52.26 (40.18)1:12.08 (38.72)33.36

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Kim, Jinseo 2:38.14  2:39.572
2:38.14 (41.61)1:56.53 (41.39)1:15.14 (40.05)35.09

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Wichert, Wes J 2:43.70  2:43.913
2:43.70 (42.58)2:01.12 (43.50)1:17.62 (41.58)36.04

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 13Alford, Cullen J 2:44.17  2:39.004
2:44.17 (42.52)2:01.65 (43.45)1:18.20 (41.75)36.45

Windermere Lakers-FL 14Rodrigues, Diogo G 2:44.21  2:51.935
2:44.21 (38.65)2:05.56 (45.22)1:20.34 (43.03)37.31

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Ward, Trent W 2:45.45  NT6
2:45.45 (44.39)2:01.06 (43.91)1:17.15 (41.75)35.40

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Bahner, Jake J 2:49.55  3:00.077
2:49.55 (40.93)2:08.62 (43.90)1:24.72 (44.48)40.24

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Bobkov, Ryan 3:17.37  3:03.458
3:17.37 (58.80)2:18.57 (50.39)1:28.18 (46.83)41.35

 
Event 64  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-FL 15Walker, Noah M 2:05.11  2:08.831
2:05.11 (32.66)1:32.45 (32.75)59.70 (32.00)27.70

Fast Falcons-FL 18Disosway, Ian 2:06.97  1:57.012
2:06.97 (33.48)1:33.49 (33.13)1:00.36 (31.76)28.60

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 18Tan, Josiah V 2:14.41  2:08.043
2:14.41 (34.57)1:39.84 (34.85)1:04.99 (33.82)31.17

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Griffith, Bryce 2:16.27  2:13.744
2:16.27 (35.58)1:40.69 (35.74)1:04.95 (34.56)30.39

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Zet, Matthew G 2:20.12  2:20.085
2:20.12 (35.76)1:44.36 (36.46)1:07.90 (36.29)31.61

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Theodoseau, Peter j 2:25.86  2:31.116
2:25.86 (38.42)1:47.44 (38.15)1:09.29 (36.74)32.55

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 15Nelson, Branden T 2:28.94  2:23.337
2:28.94 (38.62)1:50.32 (39.06)1:11.26 (37.88)33.38

Windermere Lakers-FL 16Osman, Beko A 2:32.49  2:24.118
2:32.49 (40.34)1:52.15 (40.38)1:11.77 (37.97)33.80

Windermere Lakers-FL 15Karagulle, Berent 2:35.18  2:26.639
2:35.18 (40.47)1:54.71 (41.34)1:13.37 (39.81)33.56

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Chatelain, Christopher 2:36.25  2:33.1210
2:36.25 (40.60)1:55.65 (40.28)1:15.37 (38.92)36.45

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 16Fahmy, Sam 2:47.70  2:35.6711
2:47.70 (44.70)2:03.00 (44.39)1:18.61 (42.19)36.42

Fast Falcons-FL 15Du, Marco D 2:49.46  2:49.2812
2:49.46 (43.89)2:05.57 (44.84)1:20.73 (42.67)38.06

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Newton, Jaden K 3:12.81  NT13
3:12.81 (1:07.39)2:05.42 (44.23)1:21.19 (43.27)37.92

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 16Powell, Anthony R 3:19.32  3:13.2614
3:19.32 (53.81)2:25.51 (51.29)1:34.22 (49.13)45.09

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 18Toro-Leon, Fernando R NS  2:17.07---
Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Broderick, Finnley NS  2:52.11---
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2026 FAST February Helping Hands Invite - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs
 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 14Campa, Sophia I 5:08.04  5:04.251
2:31.97 (39.43)1:52.54 (41.43)1:11.11 (38.37)32.74

5:08.04 (31.30)4:36.74 (35.14)4:01.60 (44.67)3:16.93 (44.96)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Ciaravino, Claire M 5:24.19  5:23.822
2:37.67 (42.52)1:55.15 (42.18)1:12.97 (39.31)33.66

5:24.19 (35.93)4:48.26 (37.34)4:10.92 (45.10)3:25.82 (48.15)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Raditic Mehalso, Seven G 5:25.76  5:31.643
2:40.04 (42.56)1:57.48 (41.89)1:15.59 (41.23)34.36

5:25.76 (35.73)4:50.03 (37.13)4:12.90 (47.16)3:25.74 (45.70)

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Frahm, June K 5:30.06  NT4
2:46.22 (38.93)2:07.29 (40.91)1:26.38 (48.61)37.77

5:30.06 (34.35)4:55.71 (35.39)4:20.32 (47.24)3:33.08 (46.86)

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Sandora, Frannie L 5:40.53  NT5
2:51.15 (42.39)2:08.76 (44.68)1:24.08 (47.40)36.68

5:40.53 (34.86)5:05.67 (36.60)4:29.07 (49.74)3:39.33 (48.18)

Fast Falcons-FL 14Ferrell, Abby M DQ 6:11.67  NT---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

3:02.80 (47.76)2:15.04 (47.17)1:27.87 (48.79)39.08

DQ 6:11.67 (37.45)5:34.22 (40.15)4:54.07 (54.83)3:59.24 (56.44)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 13Mizeski, Lauren NS  5:29.99---
 
Event 65  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-FL 23Bogdanova, Anya I 4:43.35  4:37.751
2:13.81 (34.70)1:39.11 (35.44)1:03.67 (34.43)29.24

4:43.35 (32.08)4:11.27 (33.93)3:37.34 (42.12)2:55.22 (41.41)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 16Ambrose, Eden 5:09.59  5:19.772
2:30.86 (38.14)1:52.72 (38.20)1:14.52 (41.15)33.37

5:09.59 (35.17)4:34.42 (35.35)3:59.07 (44.90)3:14.17 (43.31)

Windermere Lakers-FL 15Levitt, Lyla N NS  4:46.60---
 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 13Tang, Tony 4:28.57  4:35.771
2:14.78 (33.94)1:40.84 (33.25)1:07.59 (36.17)31.42

4:28.57 (28.84)3:59.73 (30.68)3:29.05 (37.53)2:51.52 (36.74)

Windermere Lakers-FL 13Rabinowitz, Eli G 4:36.37  4:38.222
2:12.95 (35.41)1:37.54 (35.28)1:02.26 (34.56)27.70

4:36.37 (30.93)4:05.44 (31.71)3:33.73 (40.79)2:52.94 (39.99)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Davis, Alden 4:41.69  5:00.993
2:19.99 (36.30)1:43.69 (37.50)1:06.19 (36.10)30.09

4:41.69 (30.67)4:11.02 (32.68)3:38.34 (39.46)2:58.88 (38.89)

Gator Swim Club-FL 13Liu, Riley H 5:12.86  NT4
2:32.64 (45.66)1:46.98 (40.26)1:06.72 (36.51)30.21

5:12.86 (35.64)4:37.22 (37.84)3:59.38 (44.78)3:14.60 (41.96)

Gator Swim Club-FL 14Wichert, Wes J 5:24.21  NT5
2:43.55 (45.18)1:58.37 (43.45)1:14.92 (42.22)32.70

5:24.21 (34.69)4:49.52 (36.39)4:13.13 (44.86)3:28.27 (44.72)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14Maric, Nikola NS  NT---
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Results - Sunday AM - 13 & Overs
 
Event 66  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Windermere Lakers-FL 15McMeeking, Reef W 4:07.09  3:57.391
2:00.32 (32.62)1:27.70 (32.99)54.71 (28.83)25.88

4:07.09 (27.60)3:39.49 (28.84)3:10.65 (35.34)2:35.31 (34.99)

Gator Swim Club-FL 16Han, Alexander T 4:12.73  4:19.082
2:01.74 (32.03)1:29.71 (32.64)57.07 (30.67)26.40

4:12.73 (27.75)3:44.98 (27.74)3:17.24 (38.45)2:38.79 (37.05)

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 17Roycik, Joel C 4:16.08  4:14.923
2:04.11 (32.85)1:31.26 (33.35)57.91 (30.34)27.57

4:16.08 (28.57)3:47.51 (29.41)3:18.10 (37.10)2:41.00 (36.89)

Windermere Lakers-FL 16McMeeking, Kai L 4:20.46  4:10.054
2:05.27 (34.21)1:31.06 (35.26)55.80 (30.26)25.54

4:20.46 (29.95)3:50.51 (29.22)3:21.29 (38.45)2:42.84 (37.57)

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 18Bassov, Gleb N 4:21.57  4:11.775
2:09.04 (34.16)1:34.88 (35.54)59.34 (32.07)27.27

4:21.57 (27.66)3:53.91 (29.13)3:24.78 (37.67)2:47.11 (38.07)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Seguin, Ethan 4:30.42  NT6
2:15.63 (35.50)1:40.13 (34.08)1:06.05 (36.37)29.68

4:30.42 (28.61)4:01.81 (31.63)3:30.18 (37.90)2:52.28 (36.65)

Fast Lane Aquatics-FL 15Fishberg, Adam 4:34.15  4:24.777
2:12.81 (32.75)1:40.06 (34.99)1:05.07 (34.90)30.17

4:34.15 (29.95)4:04.20 (30.05)3:34.15 (40.56)2:53.59 (40.78)

Piranhas YMCA of the Suncoast-FL 15Kawaiaea, Kaleo 4:38.22  5:25.328
2:16.44 (36.44)1:40.00 (36.93)1:03.07 (34.24)28.83

4:38.22 (30.31)4:07.91 (32.29)3:35.62 (39.83)2:55.79 (39.35)

Gator Swim Club-FL 15Werner, Colton H 4:48.25  4:57.369
2:16.92 (35.27)1:41.65 (36.42)1:05.23 (34.62)30.61

4:48.25 (31.15)4:17.10 (32.79)3:44.31 (43.57)3:00.74 (43.82)

Highlander Aquatic Club-FL 15Batia, Campbell J DQ 4:31.50  4:34.27---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

2:11.95 (34.81)1:37.14 (35.34)1:01.80 (33.60)28.20

DQ 4:31.50 (30.97)4:00.53 (31.78)3:28.75 (38.83)2:49.92 (37.97)


